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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
93.01-94.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
91.01-92.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
89.01-90.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
87.01-88.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
85.01-86.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
83.01-84.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
81.01-82.00 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 1 0.01%
79.01-80.00 0 0.00% 1 0.01%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1 0.01%
77.01-78.00 1 0.01% 2 0.02%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
75.01-76.00 4 0.05% 6 0.07%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 6 0.07%
73.01-74.00 4 0.05% 10 0.12%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 10 0.12%
71.01-72.00 11 0.13% 21 0.25%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 21 0.25%
69.01-70.00 16 0.19% 37 0.45%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 37 0.45%
67.01-68.00 28 0.34% 65 0.79%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 65 0.79%
65.01-66.00 30 0.36% 95 1.15%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 95 1.15%
63.01-64.00 36 0.44% 131 1.59%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 131 1.59%
61.01-62.00 59 0.72% 190 2.31%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 190 2.31%
59.01-60.00 78 0.95% 268 3.25%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 268 3.25%
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57.01-58.00 104 1.26% 372 4.51%

56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 372 4.51%

55.01-56.00 134 1.63% 506 6.14%

54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 506 6.14%

53.01-54.00 170 2.06% 676 8.20%

52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 676 8.20%

51.01-52.00 228 2.77% 904 10.97%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 904 10.97%
49.01-50.00 245 2.97% 1149 13.94%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 1149 13.94%
47.01-48.00 340 4.13% 1489 18.07%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 1489 18.07%
45.01-46.00 412 5.00% 1901 23.07%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 1901 23.07%
43.01-44.00 514 6.24% 2415 29.30%
42.01-43.00 0 0.00% 2415 29.30%
41.01-42.00 640 7.77% 3055 37.07%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 3055 37.07%
39.01-40.00 669 8.12% 3724 45.19%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 3724 45.19%
37.01-38.00 781 9.48% 4505 54.67%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 4505 54.67%
35.01-36.00 764 9.27% 5269 63.94%
34.01-35.00 0 0.00% 5269 63.94%
33.01-34.00 670 8.13% 5939 72.07%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 5939 72.07%
31.01-32.00 570 6.92% 6509 78.98%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 6509 78.98%
29.01-30.00 464 5.63% 6973 84.61%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 6973 84.61%
27.01-28.00 379 4.60% 7352 89.21%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 7352 89.21%
25.01-26.00 203 2.46% 7555 91.68%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 7555 91.68%
23.01-24.00 134 1.63% 7689 93.30%
22.01-23.00 0 0.00% 7689 93.30%
21.01-22.00 63 0.76% 7752 94.07%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 7752 94.07%
19.01-20.00 22 0.27% 7774 94.33%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 7774 94.33%
17.01-18.00 13 0.16% 7787 94.49%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 7787 94.49%
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15.01-16.00 1 0.01% 7788 94.50%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 7788 94.50%
13.01-14.00 1 0.01% 7789 94.52%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
11.01-12.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 7789 94.52%
0.00-0.00 452 5.48% 8241 100.00%




